ProSource®
Plus Liquid Protein

Concentrated protein

Neutral, Orange Créme, and
Berry Punch Flavors

-
_ Medhiiton \‘ protelng

FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

Caloric Distribution (% of kcal)
Protein..........cccooviiiiiii 60%
Carbohydrate
Fat

Protein Source:
Hydrolized Collagen
Whey Protein Isolate
Complete protein with 100%
Indispensable Amino Acids
Osmolality: 600 mOsnvkg water
HCPCS CODE: B4155
Appropriate for these diets:
Lactose Free, Gluten Free, Low Residue,
Fluid Restricted
Can be used orally or through feeding tube.

Ordering information:

Item Number Case UPC

Berry Punch and Orange Creme flavors
contains citrus.

Allergen: Milk

Shelf Stable

Do not refrigerate

Discard after three months after opening.
Shelf Life:18 months

Not recommended to be added directly
to enteral formula.

Clinically proven to raise albumin levels
in hemo-dialysis patients.'

Not a sole source of nutrition.

A Medical Food

Use under medical supervision.

NOT FOR PARENTERAL USE

Billing Code Packaging

FOR THE DIETARY MANAGEMENT OF PROTEIN DEFICIENCY

ProSource® Plus Liquid Protein is specifically formulated to provide the nutrients for the dietary management of
protein-energy malnutrition and increased protein needs.'?

* Oncology ¢ Gastric bypass/bariatric patients

e Fluid-restricted diet

* Protein-energy malnutrition ¢ HIV/AIDS e Increased protein need

Dosing and Administration

¢ Renal failure
* Clear liquid diet

Oral: Use ProSource Plus Liquid Protein as a med pass directly from the bottle (pack) or add
it to all types of beverages, soups, hot and cold foods, and purees. Saves nursing time, storage
space, waste and kitchen labor. Unlike powdered protein supplements, it mixes easily into all

liquids and moist foods.

Tube Feeding: Dilute with 30 mL of water. Infuse via syringe down feeding tube. Flush with

15-30 mL of water before and after administration.

Appropriate for NG-tube, G-tube and J-tube.

Ingredients (Neutral Flavor): Protein from Collagen Hydrolysate and Whey Isolate, Purified
Water, Sucrose, Phosphoric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Natural Flavors, L-Tryptophan, Sodium
Phosphate, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate (preservatives). Contains Milk.

15 g protein
* 100 calories

50

11454 Neutral

11654 Neutral

11664 Citrus Berry
11674 Orange Creme
11651 Neutral

11661 Berry Punch
11671 Orange Creme

5-07-94688-11454-2
5-07-94688-11654-6
5-07-94688-11664-5
5-07-94688-11674-4
5-07-94688-11651-5
5-07-94688-11661-4
5-07-94688-11671-3

94688-0114-54
94688-0116-54
94688-0116-64
94688-0116-74
94688-0116-51
94688-0116-61
94688-0116-71

100/1 fl. oz. packets
100/1 fl. oz. packets
100/1 fl. oz. packets
100/1 fl. oz. packets
4/30 fl. oz. bottles
4/30 fl. oz. bottles
4/30 fl. oz. bottles

Ingredients and Nutrition Facts for ProSource Plus Item 11661/11664 (Berry Punch)
and Item 11671/11674 (Orange Creme) flavors can be found on page 65.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: 30 mL (11l.0z.)
Servings per Bottle: 30

Amount Per Serving

Calories 100 Calories from Fat 0

% Daily Values*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat 0g

Chol 1 0mg 0%

Sodium 40mg 2%

Potassium 10mg <1%

Phosphorus 125mg 12%

Total Carhohydrate 11g 4%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 10g

Protein 159

|
Vitamin A0% e Vitamin C 0%

Calcium0% e Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a
2,000 calorie diet.
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