ProSource® Plus Liquid Protein

Concentrated protein

Neutral, Orange Créme, and Berry Punch Flavors



- 15 g protein
- 100 calories

FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

Kcal/mL	3.33
Caloric Distribution (% of kcal)	
Protein	60%
Carbohydrate	40%
Fat	0%

Protein Source:

Hydrolized Collagen Whey Protein Isolate

Complete protein with 100% Indispensable Amino Acids

Osmolality: 600 mOsm/kg water

HCPCS CODE: B4155

Appropriate for these diets:

Lactose Free, Gluten Free, Low Residue, Fluid Restricted

Can be used orally or through feeding tube.

Berry Punch and Orange Crème flavors contains citrus.

Allergen: Milk Shelf Stable

Do not refrigerate

Discard after three months after opening.

Shelf Life:18 months

Not recommended to be added directly to enteral formula.

Clinically proven to raise albumin levels in hemo-dialysis patients.¹

Not a sole source of nutrition.

A Medical Food

Use under medical supervision.

NOT FOR PARENTERAL USE

Ordering information:

Item Number	Case UPC	Billing Code	Packaging
11454 Neutral	5-07-94688-11454-2	94688-0114-54	100/1 fl. oz. packets
11654 Neutral	5-07-94688-11654-6	94688-0116-54	100/1 fl. oz. packets
11664 Citrus Berry	5-07-94688-11664-5	94688-0116-64	100/1 fl. oz. packets
11674 Orange Crème	5-07-94688-11674-4	94688-0116-74	100/1 fl. oz. packets
11651 Neutral	5-07-94688-11651-5	94688-0116-51	4/30 fl. oz. bottles
11661 Berry Punch	5-07-94688-11661-4	94688-0116-61	4/30 fl. oz. bottles
11671 Orange Crème	5-07-94688-11671-3	94688-0116-71	4/30 fl oz bottles

FOR THE DIETARY MANAGEMENT OF PROTEIN DEFICIENCY

ProSource® Plus Liquid Protein is specifically formulated to provide the nutrients for the dietary management of protein-energy malnutrition and increased protein needs.¹²

• Oncology • Gastric bypass/bariatric patients • Fluid-restricted diet • Renal failure

• Protein-energy malnutrition • HIV/AIDS • Increased protein need • Clear liquid diet

Dosing and Administration

Oral: Use ProSource Plus Liquid Protein as a med pass directly from the bottle (pack) or add it to all types of beverages, soups, hot and cold foods, and purees. Saves nursing time, storage space, waste and kitchen labor. Unlike powdered protein supplements, it mixes easily into all liquids and moist foods.

Tube Feeding: Dilute with 30 mL of water. Infuse via syringe down feeding tube. Flush with 15-30 mL of water before and after administration.

Appropriate for NG-tube, G-tube and J-tube.

Ingredients (Neutral Flavor): Protein from Collagen Hydrolysate and Whey Isolate, Purified Water, Sucrose, Phosphoric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Natural Flavors, L-Tryptophan, Sodium Phosphate, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Benzoate (preservatives). **Contains Milk**.

Ingredients and Nutrition Facts for ProSource Plus Item 11661/11664 (Berry Punch) and Item 11671/11674 (Orange Crème) flavors can be found on page 65.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 30 mL (1 fl. oz.) Servings per Bottle: 30

Amount Box Corving

Amount Per Ser	ving	
Calories 100	Calories from	n Fat 0
	% Daily \	/alues*
Total Fat 0g		0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%
Trans Fat Og		
Cholesterol 0	mg	0%
Sodium 40mg		2%
Potassium 10	mg	<1%
Phosphorus 1	25mg	12%
Total Carbohy	/drate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Sugars 10g		
Protein 15g		

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a

Calcium 0%

2.000 calorie diet.